Moagudpukaumm

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 250
CDI 4-matic (204.082)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 200

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 220
CDI (204.008)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 200
Kompressor (204.041)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 230
(204.052)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 280
(204.054)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-

CLASS (W204) C 230 4-

matic (204.085)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-

CLASS (W204) C 280 4-

matic (204.081)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 250
CDI (204.003)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 220
CDI (204.002)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-

[lon

01.2011 - 01.2014

05.2011 - 01.2014

01.2007 - 11.2008

01.2007 - 01.2014

01.2007 - 01.2014

01.2007 - 01.2014

07.2007 - 01.2014

07.2007 - 01.2014

08.2008 - 01.2014

12.2008 - 01.2014

07.2009 - 01.2014

[Buratenb

C 250 CDI 4-matic
(204.082) Onsenb

C 200 6eH3uH

C 220 CDI
(204.008) Ousenb

C 200 Kompressor
(204.041) 6eH3uH

C 230 (204.052)
OEeH3VH

C 280 (204.054)
OEeH3VH

C 230 4-matic
(204.085) 6eH3uH

C 280 4-matic
(204.081) 6eH3uH

C 250 CDI
(204.003) Ousenb

C 220 CDI
(204.002) Onsensb

C 250 CGlI

Nn.c.
(kB)

204
(150)

186
(137)

170
(125)

184
(135)

204
(150)

231
(170)

204
(150)

231
(170)

204
(150)

170
(125)

204

Bug
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



CLASS (W204) C 250
CGlI (204.047)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 300
(204.054)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 300 4-
matic (204.081)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 200
CGI (204.048)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 220
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 220
CDI 4-matic (204.084)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 220
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
250 CGI (204.247)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
250 CDI 4-matic
(204.282)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
200 Kompressor
(204.241)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C

07.2009 - 01.2014

07.2007 - 01.2014

01.2007 - 01.2014

01.2007 - 11.2008

02.2013 - 01.2014

10.2008 - 01.2014

07.2009 - 08.2014

04.2010 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 08.2014

(204.047) 6eH3uH

C 300 (204.054)
OEeH3VH

C 300 4-matic
(204.081) 6eH3uH

C 200 CGl
(204.048) 6eH3uH

C 220 CDI Onzenb

C 220 CDI 4-matic
(204.084) Onsenb

C 220 CDI Onzenb

C 250 CGl
(204.247) 6eH3uH

C 250 CDI 4-matic
(204.282) Onsenb

C 200 Kompressor
(204.241) 6eH3uH

C 230 (204.252)
OEeH3VH

(150)

231
(170)

231
(170)

184
(135)

163
(120)

170
(125)

163
(120)

204
(150)

204
(150)

184
(135)

204
(150)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl



230 (204.252)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
280 (204.254)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
220 CDI (204.208)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
220 CDI (204.202)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
250 CDI (204.203)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
220 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
300

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
200 CGI (204.248)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
220 CDI 4-matic
(204.284)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204) C
220 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 250

CDI / BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.082, 212.097)

08.2007 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 11.2008

12.2008 - 08.2014

01.2009 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 11.2008

08.2007 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 08.2014

02.2013 - 08.2014

12.2008 - 08.2014

01.2009 - .

C 280 (204.254)
OEeH3VH

C 220 CDI
(204.208) Ounsenb

C 220 CDI
(204.202) Onsenb

C 250 CDI
(204.203) Ousenb

C 220 CDI Onzenb

C 300 6eH3uH

C 200 CGl
(204.248) 6eH3uH

C 220 CDI 4-matic
(204.284) Onsensb

C 220 CDI Onzenb

E 250 CDI/
BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.082, 212.097)
[nzenb

231
(170)

170
(125)

170
(125)

204
(150)

163
(120)

231
(170)

184
(135)

170
(125)

163
(120)

204
(150)

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

cefaH



MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 200
NGT (212.041)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 200
(212.034)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 220
CDI / BlueTEC (212.001,
212.002)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 250
CDI / BlueTEC (212.003,
212.004)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 200
CDI / BlueTEC (212.005,
212.006)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 200
CGI (212.048, 212.148)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 220
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 200
NGT (212.035)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 220
BlueTEC (212.001)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E

03.2011 - .

01.2013 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

08.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

07.2013 - .

05.2014 - .

01.2009 - .

E 200 NGT
(212.041)
BeHaunH/npnpogHbI
ras (cng)

E 200 (212.034)
OEeH3VH

E 220 CDI/
BlueTEC (212.001,
212.002) Aunsenb

E 250 CDI/
BlueTEC (212.003,
212.004) Ovsenb

E 200 CDI/
BlueTEC (212.005,
212.006) dusenb

E 200 CGl
(212.048, 212.148)
OEeH3VH

E 220 CDI Aunszenb

E 200 NGT
(212.035)
BeHaunH/npnpogHbI
ras (cng)

E 220 BlueTEC
(212.001) Onsensb

E 250 CGlI
(207.347) 6eH3uH

163
(120)

184
(135)

170
(125)

204
(150)

136
(100)

184
(135)

163
(120)

156
(115)

177
(130)

204
(150)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne



250 CGI (207.347)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
220 CDI / d (207.302)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
200 CGI (207.348)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
200 (207.334)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
220 BlueTEC (207.301)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
220 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-

CLASS T-Model (S212) E

200 CDI / BlueTEC
(212.205, 212.206)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-

CLASS T-Model (S212) E

220 CDI / BlueTEC
(212.202, 212.201)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-

CLASS T-Model (S212) E

200 CGI (212.248)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-

CLASS T-Model (S212) E

220 CDI (212.202)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-

CLASS T-Model (S212) E

200 (212.234)

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

06.2013 - .

05.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

08.2009 - .

11.2012 - .

E 220 CDI/ d
(207.302) Ousenb

E 200 CGI
(207.348) 6eH3uH

E 200 (207.334)
OEeH3VH

E 220 BlueTEC
(207.301) Ousenb

E 220 CDI Anzenb

E 200 CDI/
BlueTEC (212.205,
212.206) Ounsenb

E 220 CDI/
BlueTEC (212.202,
212.201) Ounsenb

E 200 CGl
(212.248) BeHauH

E 220 CDI
(212.202) Onsensb

E 200 (212.234)
OEeH3VH

170
(125)

184
(135)

184
(135)

177
(130)

163
(120)

136
(100)

170
(125)

184
(135)

163
(120)

184
(135)

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl



MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212) E
220 BlueTEC

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwo (A207) E
220 CDI / BlueTEC / d
(207.402, 207.401)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwo (A207) E
200 CGI (207.448)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwo (A207) E
250 CGI (207.447)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwo (A207) E
200 (207.434)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwo (A207) E
220 BlueTEC (207.401)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS kyne (C204) C
220 CDI (204.302)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS kyne (C204) C
250 CDI (204.303)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS kyne (C204) C
250 (204.347)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS kyne (C204) C
200 CGI (204.348)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS kyne (C204) C

05.2015 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

03.2013 - .

05.2014 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

E 220 BlueTEC
[nzenb

E 220 CDI/
BlueTEC /d
(207.402, 207.401)
[nsenb

E 200 CGI
(207.448) 6eH3uH

E 250 CGI
(207.447) 6eH3uH

E 200 (207.434)
OEeH3VH

E 220 BlueTEC
(207.401) Onsensb

C 220 CDI
(204.302) Onsenb

C 250 CDI
(204.303) Ousenb

C 250 (204.347)
OEeH3VH

C 200 CGl
(204.348) 6eH3nH

C 220 CDI
(204.302) Onsenb

177
(130)

170
(125)

184
(135)

204
(150)

184
(135)

177
(130)

170
(125)

204
(150)

204
(150)

184
(135)

163
(120)

yHuBepcarl

kabpwno

kabpwno

kabpwno

kabpwno

kabpwno

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



220 CDI (204.302)



